
Going for Growth STAGE 2 

Securing a Gospel presence in Southern Crowborough for the next 100 years

Going for Growth STAGE 2

PLEDGE FORM 
I (we) have prayerfully considered the Going for Growth 
project Stage 2 and, trusting in God’s goodness, pledge to 
support it by giving:

■■   a one-off gift of £ ...................

■■   a monthly payment of £ ...................

for  ■■ 1 year      ■■ 2 years      ■■ 5 years (tick one)

Name ...........................................................................................

Address .......................................................................................

......................................................................................................

...............................................Postcode.......................................

Telephone ...................................................................................

Email ...........................................................................................

■■   I want to Gift Aid my donation(s) to Going for Growth.
■■   Receive regular prayer emails specific to Going for Growth.
■■   I want to help.
Please return this form by 30th April to:
The CWG Trust  
c/o All Saints Church Office, Chapel Green, Church Road, 
Crowborough, East Sussex TN6 1ED 
or c/o St Richard’s Church Office, Fermor Road, 
Crowborough, East Sussex TN6 3AP

St RichardSt Richard’’s congregations congregation

✂

LET'S COMPLETE THE VISION!
A great start has been made to the Going for Growth project, 
launched to develop the Gospel reach of St Richard’s Church 
in Southern Crowborough. Now we need to complete Stage 2 
because:
l �In Crowborough 96% of people don’t go to church and are 

missing out on the life-saving, hope-giving message of Jesus 
Christ.

l �Crowborough is still growing and thousands of people are 
moving into new housing across the town, the majority 
being in Southern Crowborough.

l �Just like having more lamps lighting a room, more churches 
in Crowborough will spread the light of the Gospel more 
effectively.

l �The current St Richard’s building is small and has already 
passed its shelf life. 

l �The adjacent site has already been secured by the 
Crowborough Weald Gospel Trust (Cwgt) for 
Going for Growth. 

..............................................................................................................................

THREE WAYS TO GET INVOLVED 
1 ��GIVE – A one-off or monthly amount you can afford. 
2 �PRAY – Sign-up to receive regular prayer emails specific to 

Going for Growth.
3� �HELP – Do you have relevant experience or expertise in a 

building project or fundraising? If so please let us know.

The Cwgt (Charity Number 
1194269) was set up in 
2021 principally for Going 
for Growth. Operating in 
conjunction with All Saints 
and St Richard’s, the Trust’s 
only current project is the 
Going for Growth rebuild 
and expansion of St Richard’s.

...................................................
Please contact David Buck 
on 01892 664745, or speak to 
any of the trustees, or email; 
thecwgtrust@btinternet.com 
if you have any questions 
about the Going for Growth 
project.

The Cwgt
Trustees

Charlie 
Armitstead

David 
Buck

Hannah 
Hyde

Dan 
Jack

Tim 
Maton

The Rev’d Pete Winstone
Lead Minister  

THE CROWBOROUGH 
WEALD GOSPEL TRUST

THE CROWBOROUGH 
WEALD GOSPEL TRUST

Managing 
Going for Growth for  

St Richard’s and All Saints.

So will you join  
CwgT in completing the 

next stage of  
Going for Growth, 
the purchase of the 
St Richard’s site and 

providing a temporary 
side expansion. 

The total cost is expected 

to be

£161,500

…for God loves a 
cheerful giver
2 Corinthians 9:7

A member of the Going for Growth team will be in touch 
with you once your pledge form is received.

Going for Growth STAGE 2 

               ONLINE PLEDGE FORM 
                                           Scan the QR code 

or visit: www.tinyurl.com/g4gstage2



The Hawes was purchased in 2021.
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STAGE 1  CompletedCompleted
Since 2005 St Richard’s Church has been seeking to replace 
and expand its ageing building by acquiring the bungalow 
next door. In 2020 that opportunity came up and it was so 
encouraging that in just six weeks the combined church 
families of St Richard’s and All Saints raised the money for 
the Crowborough Weald Gospel Trust (Cwgt) 
to purchase The Hawes in 2021.

STAGE 2   nownow
In 2025 the Diocese of Chichester agreed to the purchase 
of St Richard’s site by the Cwgt from the PCCs of All 
Saints & St Richard’s and St Michael’s (who will share 
the proceeds of the sale equally). This will enable the St 
Richard’s and The Hawes sites to be developed together. 
It will also secure the building for the long-term future by 
being owned by the Cwgt.

NOW – £107,500 is needed to purchase St Richard's.
St Richard’s Church.

 St Richard's Church, Fermor Road, Crowborough TN6 3AP.     The Hawes.

St Richard’s Church with temporary side expansion.

STAGE 4   futurefuture

Design, Planning, Fundraising. Build, aim to start before 2030?

STAGE 3   futurefuture 

purchasedpurchased

So NowSo Now...
… with St Richard’s set for Gospel 
growth, will you prayerfully consider 
helping us to raise the funds which we 
urgently need for Stage 2: purchasing 
St Richard’s and providing temporary 
cabins, so that the church can then 
move forward to Growing for 
Growth Stages 3 and 4, the planning 
and designing, fundraising and 
constructing of the new building that 
is now required to meet the Gospel 
needs of Southern Crowborough for 
the next 100 years. Here’s how we can 
do that together …

Unless the Lord builds the house the builders labour in vain. Psalm 127v1

Fermor Road

Walshes Road

The District Council has also  agreed 
St Richard’s side expansion plans. 
These are needed because space is 
currently limited, especially for the 
children's groups on Sundays. The 
temporary side expansion would 
create additional meeting and office 
space with one or two portable cabins.

NOW – £54,000 is needed for cabins.

Since its construction in 1957 St 
Richard’s has brought the Christian 
message to those in Southern 
Crowborough and beyond. To 
continue this vital ministry it now 
needs a new building on this larger 
site, outlined here in red.

agreedagreed agreedagreed

Concept plans for St Richard's new church

Concept plans for St Richard's new church

We have more than 700 people in our two church 
families. We could easily raise the money if:
10 people give £16,200 each, 
or 100 people give £1,620 each, 
or 250 people give £650 each.
But any amount given with a generous heart is of great 
value; whether £1, £5, £50 or £161,500! Please reflect, 
pray and give whatever you can to make this vision for 
the growth of God’s kingdom in our town into a reality.

Current CwgT Reserves:                           £140,000
Cost of Site Purchase:                                   £247,500
Extra needed for Site Purchase:                  £107,500
Cost of Side Expansion:                                 £54,000
                                                Total needed  £161,500


